%’ SAN PEDRO

Importador Generico

Zona/Pais Generico Ingles

Descripcion

Cédigo V2052607

ETI-ACON_CAGUA-IM2-ME-750-GENERIC-IN-V1
Linea Acon Cagua

Formato 750

Fecha 09/04/14

104 mm

76 mm

D.O. VALLE CENTRAL -

. Acon Cagua

MERLOT

WINE OF CHILE

20XX

‘ V2052607

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado

76 x 104 mm.
Chromolux 900
Acuoso Mate
Offset - Engomado

Colores .

Negro

P287C

Recursos



